Zalgcznik

Nr 7

do uzasadnienia

ZESTAWIENIE SPOSOBU FINANSOWANIA SPLATY DLUGU W LAT ACH 2011-202¢

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017
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201

9

2040

2(

21 2

D22 2

023 4 2

02 2025

Nadwyzka
budzetowa w
danym roku

deficyt

608 102,64

4132 916,88,

3916 766,59

2 144 514,00

1834 460,00

1515 720,00

1351 620,00

1180 820,00

1087 720,00

883 845,50

702 720,00

700 720,00

657 720,00

538 804,34

Rozchody -
sptata diugu

1771 220,0

D

2811541,

50 3 059 164

92 2779 24

9,8873292,8

2278 187,139

2 064 616

,96 1542 95

3,84 1386D]

1328 420,90

971 540

00 828 42

,00 8284

0,00 48a8(

552 274,45

Sptata diugL

Kredyt

1771220,05

2203 438,96

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Nadwyzka
budzetowa z
poprzednich
lat

0,00

0,00

0,00

1073 751,96

2211 248,67,

2082 469,80

1638 742,41

1089 845,45

898 511,61

765 964,70

525 264,70

437 570,20

311 870,20

184 170,20

13 470,20

Nadwyzka
budzetowa z
biezacego
roku

0,00

608 102,64

3059 164,92

1705517,92

62 044,20

195 717,59

425 874,55

453 108,39

414 855,30

562 455,30

446 275,30

390 849,80

516 549,80

644 249,80

538 804,34

SUMA:

1771 220,0

D

2811541,

50 3 059 164

92 2779 24

9,8873292,8

2278 187,89

2 064 616

,96 1542 95

3,84 1386D]

1328 420,90

971 540

00 828 42

,00 8284

0,00 48a8(

552 274,45

Pozostaje z
nadwyzki w
danym roku i
jest
przeznaczone
na sptake
dlugu w
przysztym
roku

0,00

0,00

1073 751,96

2211 248,67,

2082 469,80

1638 742,41

1089 845,45

898 511,61

765 964,70

525 264,70

437 570,20

311 870,20

184 170,20

13 470,20

0,00




